
Pricelist (Oct 2022)

Purchase online @ https://gss-pandc.square.site/ 
OR by appointmentvia website link above

ITEM SIZE

$39.00

COST

$30.00
$35.00

$39.00

$12.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$59.00
$10.00
$10.00

$19.00

$19.00

$25.00

$35.00
$26.00
$35.00
$38.00
$38.00

$28.00
$35.00

$7.50
$6.00

ART SMOCK 

BAND FOLDER

WIDE BRIM HAT

SWIM CAP-LYCRA 
SWIM CAP-SILICONE

SWIM BAG

SCHOOL BAGS

SHORTS-KNIT

SKORTS
CULOTTES(elastic waist)

RUGBY SHIRT
POLAR FLEECE JACKET
SPORTS TRACK JACKET

TRACKPANTS
LEISURE PANTS

SOCKS-SPORT ANKLET
SOCKS-FOOTBALL

SHIRT-GOLD POLO
LONG SLEEVE GOLD POLO

SHIRT–HOUSE/SPORTS TEAM
(RED, GREEN, BLUE)

SHIRTSCHOOL REP(Gr 5, 6)

ONE SIZE
ONE SIZE

8-16/ 12A-16A

XS, S, M, L, XL

2-16 / 12A -16A 
4-16

4-16/ 12A-16A

BACKPACK 
CHAIR BAG 

LIBRARY BAG
 

SMALL, MEDIUM

ONE STYLE

2-16

2-18
4-16

4-16/ 12A-16A
4-16
4-14

4-16
4-12

5-8,9-12,13-3, 2-7, 7-11
9-2 sml, 2-7 med, 7-12 lrg

*Secondhand items available fromthe uniform store.
*Hair accessories availablefromthe uniform store and from the online store.


