

Graceville State School P&C Association Uniform Shop

Purchase online @ https://gss-pandc.square.site/ OR by appointmentvia website link above

ITEM	SIZE	COST
SHIRT-GOLD POLO	2-16 / 12A -16A	\$30.00
LONG SLEEVE GOLD POLO	4-16	\$35.00
SHIRT-HOUSE/SPORTS TEAM	4-16/ 12A-16A	\$39.00
(RED, GREEN, BLUE)		
SHIRTSCHOOL REP(Gr 5, 6)	8-16/ 12A-16A	\$39.00
SHORTS-KNIT	2-16	\$25.00
SKORTS	2-18	\$35.00
CULOTTES(elastic waist)	4-16	\$26.00
RUGBY SHIRT	4-16/ 12A-16A	\$35.00
POLAR FLEECE JACKET	4-16	\$38.00
SPORTS TRACK JACKET	4-14	\$38.00
TRACKPANTS	4-16	\$28.00
LEISURE PANTS	4-12	\$35.00
SOCKS-SPORT ANKLET	5-8,9-12,13-3, 2-7, 7-11	\$7.50
SOCKS-FOOTBALL	9-2 sml, 2-7 med, 7-12 lrg	\$6.00
WIDE BRIM HAT	XS, S, M, L, XL	\$12.00
SWIM CAP-LYCRA	ONE SIZE	\$10.00
SWIM CAP-SILICONE	ONE SIZE	\$10.00
SWIM BAG		\$12.00
SCHOOL BAGS	BACKPACK	\$59.00
	CHAIR BAG	\$10.00
	LIBRARY BAG	\$10.00
ART SMOCK	SMALL, MEDIUM	\$19.00
BAND FOLDER	ONE STYLE	\$19.00

^{*}Secondhand items available from the uniform store.

^{*}Hair accessories available from the uniform store and from the online store.